
From: Pisarik, Holly <HollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov>
To: Symmes, BrianBrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov

Karen.Wingo@dss.sc.govKaren.Wingo@dss.sc.gov
Marilyn.Matheus@dss.sc.govMarilyn.Matheus@dss.sc.gov

CC: Tony Catone - DSStony.catone@dss.sc.gov
Taron.Davis@dss.sc.govTaron.Davis@dss.sc.gov

Date: 3/15/2016 5:04:00 PM
Subject: Press Conference

For now, can we delete the number of foster homes we are trying to recruit? Can we say some 
quantity that is more generic? This is an issue in the lawsuit, and we haven't established the precise 
number we need to establish in our needs analysis. 
 

Sent from my iPhone
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